2/6/2021 Transactions - Admin Console

Google

Payments profile ID
4774-9076-3638

Business name
OurNevadaJudges.com

Payments account nickname
Google Enterprise

Summary created
Feb 6, 2021

Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2016

Transaction Type Description
Costs G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats
Payments 1 Payment
Costs G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats
Payments 1 Payment
Costs G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats
Payments 1 Payment
Costs G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats
Payments 1 Payment

https://admin.google.com/u/1/ac/billing/accounts/ORBibwgiAuSuAXGXACX3UdhkVrUI85HR/transactions

Ending balance: $10.00

Amount
(USD)

$10.00

-$10.00

$10.00

-$10.00

$10.00

-$10.00

$10.00

-$10.00

12
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Costs

Payments

Costs

Payments

Costs

Payments

Costs

Payments

Costs

Payments

Costs

Costs

Payments

Costs

Payments

Costs

Payments

https://admin.google.com/u/1/ac/billing/accounts/ORBibwgiAuSuAXGXACX3UdhkVrUI85HR/transactions

Transactions - Admin Console

G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats

1 Payment

G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats

1 Payment

G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats

1 Payment

G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats

1 Payment

G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats

1 Payment

G Suite Basic: Usage of 2 seats

G Suite Basic: Usage of 1 seats

1 Payment

G Suite Basic: Usage of 1 seats

1 Payment

G Suite Basic: Usage of 1 seats

1 Payment

$10.00

-$10.00

$10.00

-$10.00

$10.00

-$10.00

$10.00

-$10.00

$10.00

-$9.02

$8.06

$0.96

-$5.00

$5.00

-$5.00

$5.00

-$5.00

Starting balance: $5.00
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